Joseph and the Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat- Dream Youth Choir
Age- currently enrolled in 3™ grade through High School

Audition- Sunday, April 7t- 10am-1pm

Registration- $50

Proposed Rehearsal Schedule:

Saturday, June 1°%- 9:30am-12:30pm (Music)

Saturday, June 8- 9:30am-12:30pm (Music/Staging)

Saturday, June 15%™- 9:30am-12:30pm (Music/Staging)

Saturday, June 22"¢— Final Rehearsal Studio Run thru- Designer Run- 9:00am-4:00pm
Technical Rehearsals-

Monday, June 24%"- 2:30pm-5:00pm

Tuesday, June 25— 1:00pm-4:00pm

Dress Run/Rehearsal- Wednesday, June 26" — 1:00pm-4:30pm

Performances- June 26'"-July 7*"
Matinee Performances-

Call Time- 1:00pm

Performance- 2:00pm

Finished- approximately 4:00pm

Evening Performances-

Call Time- 6:30pm
Performance- 7:30pm

Finished- approximately 9:30pm

Sunday Performances-

Call Time- 4:00pm
Performance- 5:00pm

Finished- approximately 6:00pm

Performance Schedule:

Wednesday, June 26%™- 7:30pm performance
Thursday, June 27t- 2:00pm and 7:30pm performance
Friday, June 28t™- 7:30 performance

Saturday, June 29t™- 7:30pm performance

Sunday, June 30t"- 5pm performance

Tuesday, July 2"9- 7:30 performance

Wednesday, July 3™- 2:00pm and 7:30pm performance
Thursday, July 4t- NO SHOW

Friday, July 5®"- 2:00pm and 7:30pm performance
Saturday, July 6™- 7:30 performance

Sunday, July 7t"- 5:00pm performance



